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Spring 2026 – Academic Tutoring  

In-Person services – Kindlon Hall, 3rd floor  

MATH Tutor Name Day Lisle Times  
DROP IN (No Appt 
Necessary) 
(In person) 
Tutoring available for the following 
classes (dependent on tutor): 

• 1108 - Math for Everyday Life 

• 1110 -  College Algebra  

• 1111 - Trigonometry 

• 2210 – Calculus 1 

 

Kathryn Ann A. 
Ashleen M. 

Monday 
1:30PM - 2:30PM 
2:00PM – 3:00PM 

Nicholas O.  
Zoha Q. 

Tuesday 
1:30PM-3:00PM 
3:00PM-6:00 PM 

Dr.  Ziliak 
Zunaira A. (LA for 1110) 
Kathryn Ann A. 
Marian Flattum 
 

Wednesday 

11:00AM – 12:20PM 
12:20PM – 1:30PM 
1:30PM - 2:30PM 
2:30 PM – 4:00PM 

Toleen A. 
Nicholas O.  
Omar D. 
Monika P. 

Thursday 

12:30PM-1:15PM 
1:30PM-3:00PM 
3:00PM-5:00PM 
6:00PM – 7:00PM 

   

APPOINTMENTS (In person & Virtual) 

Math (1108 – 2210) 
  

Marian Flattum 
Kindlon Library, 314 
 

M-F,  BOOK_APPOINTMENT or drop in 

 
 

Statistics Tutor Day Lisle Times  
DROP IN (No Appt Necessary) 
(In person) 
bioStats (2229), balt (1150), psyc (2250), 
math (1150) 

Jana Yousef 
Taha Ashqeen 
 
Jana Yousef 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
 

12:30PM-1:30PM 
1:30PM-4:30PM 
 
12:30PM-1:30PM 
 

APPOINTMENTS (In person & Virtual) 

bioStats (2229), balt (1150), psyc (2250), 
math (1150) 

Marian Flattum 
Kindlon Library, 314 
 

M-F,  BOOK_APPOINTMENT or drop in 

 
 
 

Computer Science Tutor Day Lisle Times  
DROP IN (No Appt 
Necessary) 
2200 and or 2205 
 

Saim Sultan (2200 and 2205) 
Jaimee Cayamanda (2200)   
 

Tuesday 12:30pm – 1:20pm 
1:30pm – 3:30pm 

Farwah Mirza (2200 and 2205) 
Ismail Abu-Shanab (2205) 
 

Wednesday 12:30pm – 2:00pm 
3:00pm – 5:00 pm  
 

Saim Sultan (2200 and 2205) 
Jaimee Cayamanda (2200) 
 

Thursday 12:30pm – 1:20pm 
1:30pm – 3:30pm 

 

 

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/BenedictineUniversiity@ben.edu/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/BenedictineUniversiity@ben.edu/bookings/
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WRITING Tutor Day Lisle Times  
  

• WRIT 1101/1102/1104 

• Written assignments for  
                                  all other courses 
  
Service 

In-Person, Drop In (No Appointments) 
  

Ameena  
Nate 
Nate 

Monday 
12:00-2:00 PM 
2:00-3:00 PM 
4:30-6:00 PM 

Milo 
Marielle 

Tuesday 
11:00-1:00 PM 
3:00-5:00 PM 

Milo  
Amina 

Wednesday 
11:00-12:00 PM 
4:00 -6:00 PM 

Ameena 
Marielle 
Monika 

Thursday 
1:30-3:00 PM 
3:00-5:00 PM 
5:00-6:00 PM 

     

Writing for all courses 

Service 

In person and virtual 
  

Susan Roach 
Kindlon Library, 308 

Mon-Fri, 9:00AM-5:00PM 
BOOK_APPOINTMENT or drop in 

 

 
 

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/benedictine5@ben.edu/bookings/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/benedictine5@ben.edu/bookings/
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SCIENCE Tutor Day Lisle Times  
Biology – Biology Principles (BIOL 1197, 1198, 1199) 
  

Khadijah Halim Monday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Fatima Akhoon Tuesday 1:30PM-2:30PM 
4:30PM-5:30PM 

Khadijah Halim Wednesday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Biology – Principles (Organismal) (BIOL 1197) Simrah Qadri Monday 12:00PM-1:00PM 

Ali Elabsi Tuesday 12:30PM-1:30PM 

Simrah Qadri Wednesday 12:00PM-1:00PM 

Nourah Khandaker Thursday 11:00AM-1:00PM 

Biology – Human Anatomy (BIOL 1158, 3203) Karlee Stuiber Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Humna Haque Monday 1:00PM-3:00PM 

Dr. McCarthy Wednesday 10:00AM-12:00PM 

Karlee Stuiber Thursday 12:30PM-1:30PM 

Biology –Genetics (BIOL 2250) 
  

Janna Mahmoud Monday 10:00AM-12:00PM 

Mohammed Shehayber Tuesday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Dr. Fackenthal Wednesday 10:00AM-12:00PM 

Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

Janna Mahmoud Thursday 4:30PM-6:00PM 

Biology-Human Physiology (BIOL 1158, 3258) 
  

Adiba Asad Monday 9:00AM-10:00AM 

Karlee Stuiber Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Adiba Asad Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Karlee Stuiber Thursday 12:30PM-1:30PM 

Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

Biology-Microbiology (BIOL 3208) Adiba Asad Monday 9:00AM-10:00AM 

  Adiba Asad Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

 Nourah Khandaker Thursday 11:00AM-1:00PM 
 

  Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Biology – Cell Biology (BIOL 4340) Dr. Fackenthal Wednesday 10:00AM-12:00PM 

Chemistry – Analytical Chemistry (CHEM 3231, 
3237) 

Kara Jandacek Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Chemistry- Biochemistry (CHEM 2261) 
  

Adiba Asad Monday 9:00AM-10:00AM 

Humna Haque Monday 1:00PM-3:00PM 

Kara Jandacek Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Adiba Asad Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

Chemistry –Intro, Prep and General Chemistry, 
(CHEM 1101, 1108, 1113, 1114, 1123, 1124) 

Janna Mahmoud Monday  10:00AM-12:30PM 

Khadijah Halim Monday 3:00PM-4:00PM 
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Kara Jandacek Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Fatima Akhoon Tuesday 1:30PM-2:30PM 
4:30PM-5:30PM 

Mohammed Shehayber Tuesday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Dr. Larsen Wednesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Dr. Maki Wednesday 12:00PM-1:30PM 

Khadijah Halim Wednesday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

Janna Mahmoud Thursday 4:30PM-6:00PM 

Chemistry – Organic I (CHEM 2242 and 2243) Ali Elabsi Tuesday 12:30PM-1:30PM 

Mohammed Shehayber Tuesday 3:00PM-4:00PM 

Simrah Qadri Wednesday 12:00PM-1:00PM 

Nourah Khandaker Thursday 11:00AM-1:00PM 
 

Chemistry – Organic (CHEM 2242, 2243, 2247, 2248) 
  

Adiba Asad Monday 9:00AM-10:00AM 

Janna Mahmoud Monday 10:00AM-12:30PM 

Karlee Stuiber Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Humna Haque Monday 1:00PM-3:00PM 

Kara Jandacek Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Adiba Asad Tuesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Dr. Larsen Wednesday 11:00AM-12:00PM 

Dr. Maki Wednesday 12:00PM-1:30PM 

Karlee Stuiber Thursday 12:30PM-1:30PM 

Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

Janna Mahmoud Thursday 4:30PM-6:00PM 

College Physics I (PHYS 1113 and 1114) Simrah Qadri Monday 12:00PM-1:00PM 

Simrah Qadri Wednesday 12:00PM-1:00PM 

College Physics (PHYS 1113, 1114, 1118, 1119) Janna Mahmoud Monday 10:00AM-12:30PM 

 Fatima Zahid Wednesday 12:20PM-1:20PM 

 Angeline Nato Thursday 12:20PM-1:20PM 

  Sofija Tunkevicius Thursday 1:30PM-3:30PM 

  Maaz Haque Thursday 1:30PM-4:30PM 

  Janna Mahmoud Thursday 4:30PM-6:00PM 

 Intro & General Chemistry (1101,1113, 1114, 1123, 
1124), Organic Chemistry, Inorganic Chemistry, and 
Study skills - Science 
  

Casey Larsen 
Kindlon Library 309 
(use North/Tower stairs 
or elevator) 

Monday – 
Friday  
9:00 AM – 
4:00 PM  

  
Walk-in or make an 
appointment! 

 


